TeflonFlow   Filter Cartridges are composed of a
hydrophobic PTFE membrane. Characteristics include
organic & inorganic corrosion resistance and it’s inherent-
ly hydrophobic nature.  These filters are ideally suited for
the sterile filtration of solvents and corrosive and oxidized
liquids.
Inherently hydrophobic
Broad chemical compatibility

Max. Differential  Pressure
Effective Filtration Area
Ordering Information
Removal Ratings End Cap Nominal Length Seal Material -P
0005
0010
0020
0045
0100
0300
0500
=0.05μm
=0.1μm
=0.2μm
=0.45μm
=1.0μm
=3.0μm
=5.0μm
LPF
HSF=226 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HSC=226 /Flat (PBT Insert)
HTF=222 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HTC=222 /Flat (PBT Insert)
DOE=Double Open End
05=5"
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
P=PFA/Viton
K=PTFE
Pharmaceutical Industry
Filtration Solutions 19-20